

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN 2012
For Office, Computer, Laboratory and Other Supplies

<u>ORGANIC STRUCTURE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
1. OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR & DEPUTY DIRECTOR (OD / ODD)	₱ 235,937.44
2. FINANCE AND ADMIN. DIVISION (FAD)	721,896.39
3. ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION (ARD)	1,733,081.15
4. NUCLEAR SERVICES DIVISION (NSD)	2,731,999.12
5. NUCLEAR REGULATORY DIVISION (NRD)	362,204.16
6. TECHNICAL DIFFUSION DIVISION (TDD)	325,853.36
7. COA	37,029.94
TOTAL	₱ 6,148,001.57

Prepared by:


HYDIE S. GOCUYO
Property/Supply Officer

Certified by:


GERALD DG CONISE
OIC, Accounting Section

Approved by:


CORAZON C. BERNIDO, Ph.D
Officer-in-Charge 

OD / ODD																	
Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount	
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
1. Available at Procurement Service Stores																	
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																	
1. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet		Packet	3	0	0	1	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	8	36.40	291.20
2. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet		Packet	6	0	0	2	0	0	5	0	0	1	1	1	16	14.56	232.96
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																	
1. COMPACT DISK CASE		Piece	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	50.84	305.04
2. CD DRIVE CLEANER		Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	64.22	128.44
3. COMPACT DISK RECODABLE, min. of 650MB,70 min		Piece	30	0	0	25	5	0	25	0	10	25	0	0	120	8.79	1,054.80
4. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 650MB/74 min.capacity		Piece	15	0	0	10	10	0	10	0	5	10	0	0	60	16.62	997.20
5. DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4/7GB capacity		Piece	15	0	0	10	0	0	15	0	0	10	0	0	50	11.70	585.00
6. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity		Piece	5	0	0	0	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	5	20	20.02	400.40
7. FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play		Piece	4	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	8	468.00	3,744.00
8. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP 15)		Cart	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	1,149.54	13,794.48
9. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	1,250.52	5,002.08
10. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)		Cart	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	1	8	615.06	4,920.48
11. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	5	708.90	3,544.50
12. TONER, TK 100, for Kyocera Mita KM-1500		Cart	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	1	7	2,843.56	19,904.92
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																	
1. AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can		Can	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	92.56	555.36
2. ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl		Bottle	2	0	1	1	1	1	2	0	1	1	1	0	10	37.70	377.00
3. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, A-4, 100s/box		Box	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	349.44	698.88
4. CLIP, bulldog (3")		Piece	12	2	12	2	12	2	12	2	12	2	12	2	84	8.42	707.28
5. CLIP, backfold, 25 mm, 12s/box		Box	5	0	4	1	4	0	5	0	4	1	4	0	28	10.42	291.76
6. CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box		Box	5	0	4	1	4	0	5	0	4	1	4	0	28	43.68	1,223.04
7. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box		Box	5	0	4	1	4	0	5	0	4	1	4	0	28	7.54	211.12
8. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box		Box	5	0	4	1	4	0	5	0	4	1	4	0	28	17.42	487.76
9. CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml		Bottle	5	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	14	9.82	137.48
10. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x 9" x 15-3/4")		Box	16	0	0	6	0	3	6	0	0	6	0	0	37	64.47	2,385.39
11. DATA FOLDER, w/ finger ring, (3" x 9" x 15")		Piece	4	0	4	0	4	0	4	0	4	0	4	0	24	70.72	1,697.28
12. ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"),500s/box		Box	0.05	0	0	0.05	0	0	0.05	0	0	0.05	0	0	0.20	577.20	115.44
13. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box		Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	675.86	675.86

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR AND THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications			Unit of Measure	OD / ODD												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
				Quantity Requirement													
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
14. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box	Box	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	5.00	159.78	798.90
15. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box	Box	0.05	0	0	0	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0.05	0	0	0	0.20	526.24	105.25
16. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	Pack	2.25	0	0	1	0	0	2.25	0	0	1	0	0	0	6.50	851.64	5,535.66
17. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	Pack	1.25	0	0	0	0	0	0.25	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.50	413.92	620.88
18. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box	Pack	1.25	0	0	0	0	0	0.25	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.50	253.76	380.64
19. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack	Pack	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.00	301.60	301.60
20. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack	Bundle	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.00	312.00	624.00
21. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.	jar	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	37.43	149.72
22. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	Set	2	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	5	41.60	208.00
23. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	Piece	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	4	15.08	60.32
24. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	Piece	3	0	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	0	2	0	12	15.08	180.96
25. MARKING PEN, permanent, black	Piece	4	0	0	3	1	0	3	1	0	3	0	1	1	16	14.32	229.12
26. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue	Piece	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	4	14.32	57.28
27. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4	Ream	3	0	2	0	3	0	2	0	3	0	2	0	0	14	56.06	784.84
28. PAPER, PPC, A4	Ream	10	6	9	6	10	5	10	6	9	6	10	5	92	144.35	13,280.20	
29. PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box	box	4	0	3	0	3	0	4	0	3	0	3	0	0	20	82.04	1,640.80
30. PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbo, 48mm, 100s/box	Box	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	12	15.60	187.20
31. PAPER CLIP, gem type, 32mm, 100s/box	Box	4	0	3	1	3	0	4	0	3	1	3	0	22	8.84	194.48	
32. PENCIL, lead w/ eraser	Dozen	2.167	0	0	2	0	2	2.167	0	0	2	0	0	0	8	24.89	207.42
33. RECORD BOOK, 300 pages	Book	6	0	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	12	50.44	605.28
34. RECORD BOOK, 500 pages	Book	5	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	10	77.98	779.80
35. RING BINDER, (1/2" x 44"), plastic	Piece	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	4.37	26.22
36. RING BINDER, (3/4" x 44"), plastic	Piece	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	12.48	74.88
37. RING BINDER, (1" x 44"), plastic	Piece	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	12.48	74.88
38. RING BINDER, (2" x 44"), plastic	Piece	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	28.13	168.78
39. RUBBER BAND, #18, min. 445 gsm./box	Box	3	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	8	132.68	1,061.44
40. RULER, plastic, 12"	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3.64	0.00
41. RULER, plastic, 18"	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	36.40	36.40
42. SIGN PEN, blue	Piece	5	4	4	5	4	4	5	4	4	4	5	4	4	52	41.48	2,156.96
43. STAMP PAD INK, violet, 50ml	bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	27.04	27.04
44. STAMP PAD, felt pad	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	24.96	24.96
45. STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35	Box	4	0	2	1	2	0	4	0	2	1	2	0	0	18	25.98	467.64
46. TAPE, masking (1"), 24mm, 50 meters length	Roll	3	0	1	1	1	0	3	0	1	1	1	0	0	12	41.60	499.20
47. TAPE, masking (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	2	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	6	83.82	502.92
48. TAPE, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters	Roll	4	0	2	2	2	0	4	0	2	2	2	2	2	22	41.60	915.20

OD / ODD

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR AND THE DEPUTY DIRECTOR
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications			Unit of Measure	OD /ODD												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount		
				Quantity Requirement															
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total	
PAPER SHREDDER, 220mm feed opening, 4mm shred 3. width, 0.06m/sec shred speed, 6-8 sheets performance, approx 5 kg in weight			Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6,238.96	6,238.96
. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)																			
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																			
1. CD LABEL STOMPER			PC	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
2. CD LABELS, 20s			PACK	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	4	50.00	200.00
3. EXTENSION CORD 3-PRONG 6 OUTLET)			PC	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
4. INK CARTRIDGE HP 93 COLOR			CART	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	900.00	2,700.00
5. INK CARTRIDGE HP 98 BLACK			CART	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	7	800.00	5,600.00
6. MOUSE SERIAL W/ PAD			PC	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	300.00	600.00
7. MOUSE WIRELESS W/ PAD			PC	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	350.00	700.00
8. PHOTO PAPER, 10s			PACK	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	300.00	600.00
9. SD CARD 8GB			PC	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
10. STICKER PAPER FOR LABELS, 10s			PACK	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	10	50.00	500.00
11. CARTRIDGE HP LASERJET 1022			CART	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	4,000.00	12,000.00
12. TONER CARTRIDGE HP CB 35A P1006			CART	4	0	1	2	2	0	3	0	2	1	1	1	1	17	2,850.00	48,450.00
13. CARTRIDGE HP LASERJET P1022			CART	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	3,500.00	10,500.00
14. INK CARTRIDGE CANON PG 40 BLACK			CART	2	0	1	0	2	0	1	0	2	0	1	1	1	10	1,500.00	15,000.00
15. INK CARTRIDGE HP #13 BLACK			CART	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	1,150.00	6,900.00	
16. INK CARTRIDGE HP #13 CYAN			CART	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1,300.00	2,600.00	
17. INK CARTRIDGE HP #13 YELLOW			CART	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1,300.00	2,600.00	
18. INK CARTRIDGE HP #13 MAGENTA			CART	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1,300.00	2,600.00	
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																			
1. SIGN PEN GREEN			PC	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	50.00	100.00

TOTAL

235,937.44

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount	
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
Available at Procurement Service Stores																	
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																	
1. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	10	4	10	4	10	4	8	2	8	2	4	2	68	36.40	2,475.20	
2. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	3	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	0	3	0	3	27	14.56	393.12	
3. BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	11	0	8	3.5	4	3.5	4	0.5	7	0	4	0	46	68.12	3,099.46	
4. FLUORECENT LIGHTNING FIXTURE, 1 x 20W	Set	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	280.54	561.08	
5. FLUORECENT LIGHTNING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W	Set	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	368.94	737.88	
6. FLUORECENT TUBE, 18 watts	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	32.14	64.28	
7. FLUORECENT TUBE, 36 watts	Piece	1	4	0	0	0	4	1	0	0	0	0	0	10	33.85	338.50	
8. COMPACT FLUORECENT LIGHT, 17 watts	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	103.79	0.00	
9. FUSE, 30 amperes	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10.90	0.00	
10. FUSE, 60 amperes	Piece	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	25.48	101.92	
11. STARTER, 4-40 watts	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3.73	0.00	
12. TAPE, electrical	roll	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	18.20	72.80	
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																	
1. COMPACT DISK CASE	Piece	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	50.84	50.84	
2. CD DRIVE CLEANER	Piece	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	64.22	64.22	
3. COMPACT DISK RECORDABLE, min. of 650MB, 70 min. capacity	Piece	26	0	14	6	4	10	16	6	4	0	0	0	92	8.79	808.68	
4. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 650MB/74 min. capacity	Piece	12	6	0	6	0	6	12	0	0	12	0	0	54	16.62	897.48	
5. DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4/7GB capacity	Piece	7	0	2	6	2	0	2	6	2	0	0	6	33	11.70	386.10	
6. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	8	6	0	1	0	6	1	0	0	7	0	0	29	20.02	580.58	
7. FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play	Piece	0	0	1	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6	468.00	2,808.00	
8. INK CARTRIDGE, HP 51645A (HP 45)	Cart	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	1,216.86	3,650.58	
9. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP 15)	Cart	5	1	4	3	2	0	5	1	0	1	0	0	22	1,149.54	25,289.88	
10. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C1823D (HP 23)	Cart	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	2	0	0	6	1,489.20	8,935.20	
11. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	Cart	4	1	0	1	1	1	2	1	0	1	1	0	13	1,250.52	16,256.76	
12. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6578A/D (HP 78)	Cart	0	1	0	1	1	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	6	1,352.52	8,115.12	
13. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6614D (HP 20)	Cart	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	1,344.36	4,033.08	
14. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C4844A (HP 10)	Cart	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	1,402.50	4,207.50	
15. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8727A (HP 27)	Cart	4	2	1	2	2	0	3	1	0	3	0	0	18	743.58	13,384.44	
16. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8728A (HP 28)	Cart	3	1	1	2	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	13	873.12	11,350.56	
17. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)	Cart	0	1	5	0	2	5	0	0	5	1	2	3	24	615.06	14,761.44	
18. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	Cart	0	2	4	0	0	4	0	1	4	0	0	3	18	708.90	12,760.20	
19. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8765WA (HP 94)	Cart	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	820.08	1,640.16	

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD												** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount	
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total		
20. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8761WA (HP 93)			0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	787.44	2,362.32
21. INK CARTRIDGE, Lexmark # 27, colored			0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	1,173.00	4,692.00
22. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C7115A			1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,523.48	5,046.96
23. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q2612X			1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	2,886.20	8,658.60
24. TONER, TK 100, for Kyocera Mita KM-1500			1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,843.56	5,687.12
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																	
1. AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can			3	1	0	3	0	3	2	0	1	2	0	0	15	92.56	1,388.40
2. ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl			7	13	3	6	7	11	2	2	3	6	2	2	64	37.70	2,412.80
3. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, A-4, 100s/box			0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	349.44	349.44
4. CLIP, bulldog (3")			20	27	12	18	12	15	15	12	12	15	12	12	182	8.42	1,532.44
5. CLIP, backfold, 25 mm, 12s/box			7	8	3	5	3	3	4	5	3	3	3	3	50	10.42	521.00
6. CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box			7	6	5	3	5	3	6	3	3	3	3	3	50	43.68	2,184.00
7. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box			9	10	3	5	3	3	4	5	3	3	3	3	54	7.54	407.16
8. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box			7	6	5	3	5	3	6	3	3	3	3	3	50	17.42	871.00
9. CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml			5	6	4	6	4	4	6	4	2	4	2	2	49	9.82	481.18
10. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x 9" x 15-3/4")			10	10	3	5	0	3	5	0	3	2	0	3	44	64.47	2,836.68
11. DATA FOLDER, w/ finger ring, (3" x 9" x 15")			0	10	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	19	70.72	1,343.68
12. ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"),500s/box			0.024	0.05	0	0.05	0	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	0	0	0.22	577.20	129.29
13. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box			0.24	0.12	2.12	1.24	0.12	0.12	0.24	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	4.80	675.86	3,244.13
14. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box			0.024	0	2.1	1.024	0	0	0.024	1.1	0	0.024	0	0	4.30	159.78	686.41
15. ENVELOPE, expanding, plastic, legal size			0	0	6	0	0	6	0	0	6	0	0	6	24.00	41.36	992.64
16. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box			0.098	1	1	1.048	0	1.05	0.024	0	0	0	0	0	4.22	526.24	2,220.73
17. ERASER, rubber			0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	12	4.68	56.16
18. FILE ORGANIZER, expanding, legal, assorted colors			1	20	5	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	30	83.20	2,496.00
19. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box			0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	1.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	2.44	851.64	2,078.00
20. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box			0.36	0.37	0.12	0.61	0.12	0.37	0.24	0.37	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	3.04	413.92	1,258.32
21. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box			0.36	0.12	0.12	1.36	0.12	0.12	0.24	1.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	4.04	253.76	1,025.19
22. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack			0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.00	301.60	603.20
23. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack			0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.00	312.00	624.00
24. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, A4 size, 50s/pack			0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	1.44	247.52	356.43
25. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, legal size, 50s/pack			0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	0.12	1.44	202.68	291.86
26. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.			1	0	4	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	8	37.43	299.44
27. INDEX CARD, 3"x5", ruled both sides, 500s/pack			0	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	44.45	88.90
28. INDEX CARD, 5"x8", ruled both sides, 500s/pack			0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	99.84	99.84

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD													** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total		
9. MAGAZINE FILE BOX, medium	Piece	2	5	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	27	49.56	1,338.12
10. MAGAZINE FILE BOX, large	Piece	2	5	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	27	44.61	1,204.47
1. MAP PIN, round head, 100s/box	Box	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	36.40	72.80
2. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	Set	4	5	3	6	3	3	5	6	3	3	3	3	3	47	41.60	1,955.20
3. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	Piece	3	3	4	3	4	3	6	3	4	3	3	3	3	42	15.08	633.36
4. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	Piece	3	3	4	3	4	3	6	3	4	3	3	3	3	42	15.08	633.36
5. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red	Piece	3	3	4	3	4	3	6	3	4	3	3	3	3	42	15.08	633.36
6. MARKING PEN, permanent, black	Piece	9	4	7	7	4	7	11	3	7	3	4	3	3	69	14.32	988.08
7. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue	Piece	8	4	12	7	9	7	16	3	12	3	3	3	3	87	14.32	1,245.84
8. MARKING PEN, permanent, red	Piece	3	4	3	3	3	3	5	3	3	3	3	3	3	39	14.32	558.48
9. NOTE PAD, (3" x 3")	Pad	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	24	36.40	873.60
10. NOTE PAD, (3" x 4")	Pad	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	52.00	416.00
1. NOTE PAD, (2"x3")	Pad	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	24	31.20	748.80
2. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade, A4	Ream	0	10	5	0	5	0	10	0	5	0	5	0	0	40	104.80	4,192.00
3. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4	Ream	3	6	3	3	3	3	4	6	3	3	3	3	2	42	56.06	2,354.52
4. PAPER, mimeo, WhitWove, A4	Ream	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	8	102.44	819.52
5. PAPER, PPC,A4	Ream	19	11	15	11	6	24	11	10	11	11	11	6	146	144.35	21,075.10	
6. PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box	box	10	0	2	5	2	1	7	0	2	0	2	0	0	31	82.04	2,543.24
7. PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbo,48mm,100s/box	Box	14	3	5	10	3	5	10	3	3	8	3	3	3	70	15.60	1,092.00
8. PAPER CLIP, gem type,32mm, 100s/box	Box	6	3	12	5	8	5	10	3	8	3	3	3	3	69	8.84	609.96
9. PENCIL, lead w/ eraser	Dozen	4,167	0	2	1	0	0.5	2,667	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	24.89	257.20
10. PUSH PIN, hammer head type, 100s/box	Box	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	30.00	60.00
1. RECORD BOOK, 300 pages	Book	15	2	7	4	2	4	7	2	4	5	2	2	2	56	50.44	2,824.64
2. RECORD BOOK, 500 pages	Book	19	2	4	5	2	4	4	2	4	2	2	2	2	52	77.98	4,054.96
3. RIBBON, nylon, manual typewriter	Spool	1	0	2	1	2	0	3	0	2	0	2	0	0	13	15.81	205.53
4. RUBBER BAND, #18, min.445 gsm./box	Box	2	0	1	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	132.68	796.08
5. RULER, plastic, 12"	Piece	2	0	2	0	1	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	11	3.64	40.04
6. RULER, plastic, 18"	Piece	2	2	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	7	36.40	254.80
7. SIGN PEN, black	Piece	14	3	6	4	3	6	10	3	4	3	3	3	3	62	41.48	2,571.76
8. SIGN PEN, blue	Piece	16	5	7	7	4	8	12	5	8	3	6	3	3	84	41.48	3,484.32
9. SIGN PEN, red	Piece	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	0	0	22	41.48	912.56
10. STAMP PAD INK, violet, 50ml	bottle	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	27.04	81.12
1. STAMP PAD, felt pad	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	24.96	24.96
2. STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35	Box	7	1	2	1	0	2	4	1	1	1	0	1	0	21	25.98	545.58
3. TAPE, masking (1"), 24mm,50 meters length	Roll	20	2	6	12	4	4	14	2	6	10	4	2	86	41.60	3,577.60	

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
 NUCLEAR RESEARCH DIVISION
 ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

ARD																	
Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount	
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
4. TAPE, masking (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length		Roll	5	2	3	2	2	3	3	2	3	2	2	2	31	83.82	2,598.42
5. TAPE, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters		Roll	8	2	4	4	3	3	3	5	2	4	2	3	42	41.60	1,747.20
5. TAPE, transparent, (2"), 48mm, 50 meters		Roll	4	2	6	2	2	6	2	5	3	5	2	2	41	20.38	835.58
7. TAPE, packaging, 48mm, 50 meters length		Roll	8	2	3	2	2	3	2	3	2	3	2	3	35	19.24	673.40
8. TOILET TISSUE, 12 rolls/pack		Pack	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	2	0	1	0	0	8	61.15	489.20
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES																	
1. BLADE, heavy duty cutter (1,500), 10 pcs./pack		Piece	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	10.40	41.60
2. CUTTER, heavy duty		Piece	2	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	6	27.04	162.24
3. PUNCHER, heavy duty		Piece	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	114.40	457.60
4. SCISSORS, (6")		Piece	2	2	0	2	0	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	9	18.72	168.48
5. SHARPENER, single cutterhead		Piece	1	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	5	147.35	736.75
5. STAMPING DATER, self-inking stamp		Piece	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	436.80	873.60
7. STAPLER, heavy duty, standard		Piece	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	162.84	651.36
8. STAPLER REMOVER, twin jaws		Piece	2	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	5	19.64	98.20
9. TAPE DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")		Piece	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	5	40.23	201.15
10. WASTE BASKET, plastic		Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	20.99	41.98
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
			0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES																	
1. BATHROOM SOAP, 70gsm		piece	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	14.56	58.24
2. DISINFECTANT SPRAY, 340 gm		Bar	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	190.63	381.26
3. RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter		Kilo	1	2	5	1	0	7	0	6	0	6	0	1	29	43.68	1,266.72
LEGAL SIZE PAPER																	
1. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood		Ream	2	4	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	4	2	2	28	91.52	2,562.56
2. PAPER, for PPC		Ream	8	7	8	5	8	7	5	7	8	3	7	3	76	173.33	13,173.08
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																	
1. FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, gauge 24		Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7,953.92	7,953.92
2. ELECTRIC FAN, with stand		Unit	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	764.40	764.40
FIRE EXTINGUISHER, dry chemical, for ABC class of fire, squeeze type, non-electrical conductor, non-toxic, Non-corrosive, 4.5kg (10lbs.), brand new		Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,130.48	1,130.48

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount			
			Quantity Requirement																
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total		
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY(UPS) line 4. interactive topology, with sealed maintenance free batteries, 520VA-600VA		Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,038.40	2,038.40	
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)																			
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																			
1. ANTI VIRUS SOFTWARE (3 USER)		LICENSE	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
2. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #18-Black (for HP Officejet Pro		Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	4	895.00	3,580.00
3. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #18-Magenta (for HP Officejet Pro		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	650.00	1,300.00
4. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #18-Yellow (for HP Officejet Pro		Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	4	650.00	2,600.00
5. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #18-Cyan (for HP Officejet Pro		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	650.00	1,300.00
6. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #703-Black (for AAS Printer)		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	365.00	730.00
7. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #703-Colored (for AAS Printer)		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	365.00	730.00
8. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #98-Black (for HP Deskjet4160)		Piece	2	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4	745.00	2,980.00
9. INK CARTRIDGE, HP #93-Colored (for HP Deskjet 4160)		Piece	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	900.00	2,700.00
10. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP P1101 (CE 285A)		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	3,000.00	6,000.00
11. Computer Stick "USB" 16 G		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	800.00	1,600.00
12. Computer Spare Parts, Accessories & others		LOT	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	42,000.00	42,000.00
13. Anti-Virus Kaspersky for (3 computers)		SET	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,440.00	2,440.00
14. Internet Cable		meter	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20.00	200.00
15. CARTRIDGE, Canon PIXMA 810, black		cart	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	24	800.00	19,200.00
16. CARTRIDGE, Canon PIXMA 810, colored		cart	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	24	800.00	19,200.00
17. HP Ink #704 (black)		cart	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	390.00	390.00
18. HP Ink #704 (colored)		cart	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	390.00	390.00
19. HP Ink #98 (black)		cart	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	5	858.00	4,290.00
20. Epson 73 N, black		cart	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	8	500.00	4,000.00
21. Epson 73 N, Cyan		cart	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	4	550.00	2,200.00
22. Epson 73 N, Magenta		cart	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	4	550.00	2,200.00
23. Epson 73 N, Yellow		cart	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	4	550.00	2,200.00
24. Samsung Toner 104		cart	0	1	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	4	550.00	2,200.00
25. Samsung Toner 108		cart	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,845.00	2,845.00
26. Panasonic ink film KX-FP342 Film fax machine		cart	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	1,145.00	2,290.00
27. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB435A		cart	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	4	2,850.00	11,400.00

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications			Unit of Measure	ARD												Total Amount				
				Quantity Requirement																
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		Total	** PS Price Catalogue as of		
28. Canon 303 Black / LBP 2900/3000			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,400.00	1,400.00	
29. Epson LX 300 / 8750			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	100.00	100.00
30. Toner Cartridge HP #18 4936A			cart	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
31. Toner Cartridge HP #35A 4935A			cart	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,850.00	5,700.00	
32. Ink Cartridge HP #60 CC640W color			cart	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	700.00	1,400.00	
33. Ink Cartridge HP #60 CC640W color			cart	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	600.00	1,200.00	
34. Ink Cartridge HP 940XL BLACK			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,680.00	1,680.00	
35. Ink Cartridge HP 940XL C YAN			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,230.00	1,230.00	
36. Ink Cartridge HP 940XL MAGENTA			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,230.00	1,230.00	
37. Ink Cartridge HP 940XL YELLOW			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,230.00	1,230.00	
38. Toner Cartridge HP C3906F			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,962.96	2,962.96	
39. BROTHER HL2040			cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,850.00	2,850.00	
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																				
1. Rechargeable Battery, AA			Piece	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	200.00	2,400.00	
2. Mailing envelope with bubble , big			Piece	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	60.00	360.00	
3. Mailing envelope with bubble, small			Piece	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	6	50.00	300.00	
4. Measuring Tape, 10m			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00	
5. Staple Wire #26 (Standard)			box	0	3	0	3	0	3	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	12	25.98	311.76	
6. BALL PEN (black)			Piece	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	0	0	0	12	11.00	132.00	
7. BALL PEN (blue)			Piece	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	6	0	0	0	12	11.00	132.00	
8. BATTERY Rechargeable			Piece	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	308.00	1,232.00	
9. Tape, Magic 1/2"			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	150.00	300.00	
10. PAPER, Onion Skin			Ream	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	3	150.00	450.00	
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																				
1. EXTENSION 6 OUTLETS			PC	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	600.00	1,200.00	
2. Surge regulator with lightning protector			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	800.00	1,600.00	
3. Electrical socket housing			Piece	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	50.00	300.00	
4. Socket adaptor			piece	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	12	30.00	360.00	
5. Data logger power supply			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	500.00	1,000.00	
LABORATORY SUPPLIES & MAINTENANCE																				
1. Varian Hollow Cathode Lamp, Cadmium			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	
2. Varian Hollow Cathode Lamp, Manganese			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	35,000.00	35,000.00	

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
TOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD													** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total		
38.	ACETONE Technical grade	L	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	250.00	500.00
39.	AGAR Powder	Kg	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
40.	ALUMINUM FOIL, Heavy duty	roll	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	500.00	1,000.00
41.	AUTOCLAVE PLASTIC BAG	pack	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	120.00	480.00
42.	BORIC ACID	500 g.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
43.	BOTTLE Brush	Piece	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	360.00	2,160.00
44.	BOTTLE Brush (large)	Piece	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	360.00	2,160.00
45.	BREWER'S Yeast	Kg.	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	25.00	2,500.00
46.	BUTANE GUN	Piece	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
47.	CAMEL'S HAIR BRUSH	Piece	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	400.00	2,400.00
48.	CATSUP BOTTLE	Piece	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	0	0	25	0	100	1.00	100.00
49.	CHEESE CLOTH	yard	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	50.00	250.00
50.	CHLOROX	gal.	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	5	120.00	600.00
51.	CITRIC ACID	pack	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
52.	CLEANSER REFILL	Piece	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	5	20.00	100.00
53.	CLEAR BOOK	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
54.	COTTON	roll	3	0	0	5	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	13	110.00	1,430.00
55.	DETERGENT Powder	pack	4	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	7	400.00	2,800.00
56.	DISPOSABLE GLOVES, Surgical	box	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	3	250.00	750.00
57.	ETHYL ALCOHOL (70%)	500ml	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	65.00	260.00
58.	ETHYL ALCOHOL (AR)	Bot.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
59.	ETHYL ALCOHOL Technical Grade	cby	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
60.	ENVELOPE BROWN Expanding	Piece.	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	17.50	105.00
61.	FACE MASK	pack	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	20.00	80.00
62.	FRUIT ADITIVES	can	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	50.00	500.00
63.	GERMICIDAL SOAP	cake	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	40.00	320.00
64.	GLUE	tube	1	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	30.00	120.00
65.	HAND SOAP	bot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200.00	0.00
66.	HAND SPRAYER	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	100.00	100.00
67.	HAND TOWEL Interfolded	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	10	90.00	900.00
68.	ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL (AR)	2.5L	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,300.00	2,600.00
69.	LIQUID CLEANSER	gal.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	360.00	360.00
70.	MEDICINE Dropper	box	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	200.00	200.00
71.	METHYL PARABEN	box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	900.00	900.00
72.	MICROSCOPE COVER SLIP	box	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	650.00	650.00

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
MIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD													Total Amount		
			Quantity Requirement															
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total			
MICROSCOPE SLIDES		box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	150.00	0.00	
PICTURE DEVELOPING		Piece	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	50.00	1,000.00
PLASTIC CUPS		Piece	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	1.00	100.00
PLASTIC SPRAYER		Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	3	160.00	480.00
PRINTING FOR PUBLICATION		page	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	5	2,000.00	10,000.00
RUBBER BAND (Autoclave)		box	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	2	0	8	20.00	160.00
SCALPEL		Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	150.00	300.00
SCALPEL Blade No.10		box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	750.00	750.00
SCALPEL Blade No.11		box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	750.00	750.00
SCOTCH Brite		Piece	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	45.00	270.00
SODIUM BENZOATE		Kg.	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	150.00	150.00
SUCROSE,APS		pack	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,900.00	3,800.00
SUGAR (D-D)		Kg.	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	60.00	6,000.00
SUGAR Table Refined		Kg.	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	65.00	130.00
SULFURIC ACID		2.5L	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
TEST TUBE Brush (3cm)		Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	17.00	102.00
TISSUE PAPER		roll	60	0	0	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	72	10.00	720.00
THERMOMETER (300cc)		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
TITRISOL HC 1n (Merck) 0.1N		amp	2	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	1,500.00	7,500.00
TITRISOL NaOH (Merck) 0.1N		amp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	3	1,200.00	3,600.00
WASH BOTTLE		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	500.00	500.00
WHATMAN Filter No.42		box	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	5	1,200.00	6,000.00
YEAST Hydrolyzate		Kg.	0	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	12,000.00	36,000.00
BANANA		Piece.	0	0	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	6.00	600.00
CASHEW Seeds		Kg.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	100.00	10,000.00
MANGO		Kg.	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	5	0	0	5	0	20	70.00	1,400.00
MANGOSTEEN Fruits		Kg.	0	0	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	160.00	16,000.00
PAPAYA Ripe		Kg.	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	25	0	0	25	0	100	30.00	3,000.00
RICE Bran (D-1)		Kg.	50	0	0	50	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	8.00	800.00
RICE Bran (D-3)		Kg.	150	0	0	150	0	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	300	2.50	750.00
SWEET POTATO		Kg.	30	0	0	30	0	0	30	0	30	0	0	30	0	120	30.00	3,600.00
YOUNG COCONUT		Kg.	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	25.00	250.00
AMMONIUM Sulfate		sack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
BONSAI DISH Clay Pots		Piece	0	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	100.00	1,000.00
CLAY Pot No.4		Piece	0	0	0	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	100	0	200	12.00	2,400.00

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
 NUCLEAR RESEARCH DIVISION
 ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD													** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount	
			Quantity Requirement															
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total			
8. CLAY Pot No.6		Piece	100	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	15.00	3,000.00
9. CLAY Pot No.8		Piece	100	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	20.00	4,000.00
10. COCONUT COIR Dust		sack	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	100.00	400.00
11. COMPLETE FERTILIZER (14-14-14)		sack	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1,500.00	4,500.00
12. COMPLETE FERTILIZER (14-14-14)		box	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	200.00	400.00
13. COMPOST		sack	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	350.00	1,400.00	
14. FERTILIZER ORGANIC		sack	1	0	0	11	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	14	400.00	5,600.00	
15. FOLIAR FERTILIZER (17-17-17)		Kg.	1	0	0	1	0	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	3	300.00	900.00	
16. FORK		pc.	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	500.00	500.00	
17. GARDEN FORK		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	160.00	160.00	
18. GARDEN SOIL		load	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,000.00	4,000.00	
19. GASOLINE DIESEL		Lit.	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	50.00	1,000.00	
20. GASOLINE PREMIUM		Lit.	10	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	20	60.00	1,200.00	
21. HANGING POT Medium		Piece	50	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	100	25.00	2,500.00	
22. HANGING POT Small		Piece	0	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	100	12.00	1,200.00	
23. INSECTICIDE Brodan		Lit.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	600.00	600.00	
24. LIQUID PETROLIUM GAS (11KGS.)		tank	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	750.00	750.00	
25. LIQUID PETROLIM GAS (50KGS.)		tank	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,200.00	3,200.00	
26. OTHER FRUITS		Kg.	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	80.00	1,600.00	
27. PAPER BAG		Piece	500	0	0	0	0	0	500	0	0	0	0	0	1,000	2.00	2,000.00	
28. PEP BAG		pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	25.00	50.00	
29. PEP BAG 2.5X2 5X5		pack	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	40.00	160.00	
30. PERLIE (HORTI-PERL)		sack	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	420.00	4,200.00	
31. PLANT TAG ASSORTED		pack	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	120.00	480.00	
32. PLASTIC BAG (large)		Piece	500	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	500	1.00	500.00	
33. PLASTIC POT (Medium)		Piece	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	15.00	1,500.00	
34. PLASTIC POT No. 12		Piece	50	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	100	40.00	4,000.00	
35. PLASTIC POT NO. 4		Piece	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	200	17.00	3,400.00	
36. PLASTIC POT Small		Piece	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	10.00	1,000.00	
37. PLASTIC POT Small 6 cm x 6 cm		Piece	100	0	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	200	3.00	600.00	
38. PLASTIC SPRAYER		Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	150.00	450.00	
39. RICE HULL		sack	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	50.00	1,000.00	
40. RUGBY		bot.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	50.00	50.00	
41. SCYTHE (Karit)		Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	200.00	400.00	
42. SOFT POLYPOT Large		pack	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	80.00	800.00	

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
 ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
 ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD												Total Amount		
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		Total	
3. SOFT POLYPOT Medium		Piece	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	60.00	600.00
4. SOFT POLYPOT Small		Piece	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	40.00	400.00
5. SOLOPHOS		sac1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
6. TOOL SET		set	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
7. TROWEL		Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	160.00	160.00
8. VULCA SEAL		can	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	400.00	400.00
9. ALCOHOL		bot.	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	12	44.00	528.00
10. MISC. LAB. SUPPLIES		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,277.27	1,277.27
11. TEFLON LABORATORY MATERIALS		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
12. GLASSWARES		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	34,000.00	34,000.00
13. NEUTRON ABSORBER		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	30,000.00	30,000.00
14. LAB STANDARDS		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	36,000.00	36,000.00
15. POLYETHYLENE MATERIALS		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
16. LABORATORY SUPPLIES		lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	49,000.00	49,000.00
17. Transferpette S, single channel, 0.1 ul-1 ml		Pc.	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	11,500.00	23,000.00
18. Culture media		pc	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	3,500.00	21,000.00
19. Petri film		bottle	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	7,000.00	42,000.00
20. Denatured Alcohol		pack	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	500.00	2,000.00
21. Isophrophyl alcohol, 70%		gal	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	4	600.00	2,400.00
22. Sterile disposable swab tube w/ screw cap closure		gal	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
23. Media bottle		pack	0	0	5	0	5	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	10	500.00	5,000.00
24. Disposable petridish		pc	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,500.00	5,000.00
25. Trash can w/ pedal opener		bx	0	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	400.00	1,200.00
26. Graduated cylinder		pc	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
27. Beakers		pc	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	6	800.00	4,800.00
28. Cotton		pc	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	150.00	300.00
29. Plastic Spray bottle		roll	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	100.00	400.00
30. laboratory clock		pc	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	800.00	800.00
31. Mineral water		pc	0	24	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	0	0	0	48	5.00	240.00
32. Kimwipes, small		pc	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	500.00	1,000.00
33. Paper towel/		pack	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
34. Liquid dishwashing soap		box	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	5	300.00	1,500.00
35. Aluminum foil		bottle	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	6	50.00	300.00
36. Blender		pc	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,500.00	5,000.00
37. Insect spray		pc	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	2	0	0	0	4	300.00	1,200.00

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	ARD												** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount	
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
8. lysol	can	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	200.00	400.00
9. Sodium Alginate	Bottle	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
0. PB Max Karyotyping Medium, 100ml bottle	Kilo	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3,870.00	7,740.00
1. Sterile Heparin Tubes, Green Top, 5mL, 100/box	Bottle	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
2. Sterile Disposable Syringe (Terumo), 5ml,100/bx	Box	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
3. Kodak Professional Kodafix Solution, 946mL	Box	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	300.00	600.00
4. Kodak Professional Dektol Developer,551g	Bottle	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	300.00	600.00
5. Photographic paper, 5"x8", Black & White, Glossy, 50 pe	Pack	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	500.00	1,000.00
6. Colcemid in PBS, 10 ml	Pack	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,700.00	3,400.00
7. Glacial Acetic Acid. Reagent Grade, 2.5L.	Bottle	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
8. Giemsa Stain (Gurr Improved R66), 500mL.	Bottle	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
9. Applicator Sticks	Bottle	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
0. Pipette tips – Blue	Box	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
1. Pipette tips – Yellow	Pack	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
2. Pipette tips – White	Pack	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
3. Autoclavable plastic bags	Pack	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	200.00	400.00
4. 0.22 micron filter	Pack	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
5. CTAB	Box	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
6. Chloroform	500 g	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
7. Isoamyl alcohol	Gal	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
8. Potassium Acetate	Gal	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
9. Rnase A	500 g	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
0. Sterile Latex gloves, 100 pcs/box	Vial	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	500.00	1,500.00
1. Glass microscope slides, clear, 72/box	Box	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	150.00	600.00
2. Sterile polypropylene Facleon tubes, conical, 25 ml.	Pack	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
3. Sterile polypropylene Facleon tubes, conical, 75 ml. Screw cap , 100/pack	Pack	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
4. Sterile polypropylene Facleon tubes, conical, 250 ml. Screw cap , 100/pack	Pack	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
5. Metahanalanalytical grade, 2.5 L/bottle	bottle	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
6. Calyculin A White solid granules, 10 ug bottle (Sigma-Ficoll-Histopaque density gradient media, sterile-filtered, density 1.077g/ml. 500 ml bottle	bottle	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	12,000.00	12,000.00
7. density 1.077g/ml. 500 ml bottle	bottle	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	11,000.00	11,000.00

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
ATOMIC RESEARCH DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

		ARD														
Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
8. Sterile Cell culture flask, 25 cm2 growth area, 50 ml volume capacity bag	bag	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00
9. RPMI medium, 500 ml bottle	bottle	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,500.00
0. Fetal Bovine Serum , 500 ml bottle	bottle	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	13,000.00
1. Trypsin-EDTA, 500 ml bottle	bottle	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,000.00
2. Calcium Chloride Di-Hydrate, Analytical Grade 500 g bottle	bottle	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	500.00
3. Standard Solution	lot	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	17,500.00
4. Gases	lot	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9,000.00
5. Other Laboratory Supplies	lot	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00
6. LIQUID NITROGEN	tank	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18	7,861.00
7. ANALYSIS	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	40,000.00
8. Chem Laboratory Supplies	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	20,000.00
9. Chem Laboratory Equipment Spareparts	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	20,000.00
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																
1. Office tables	Piece	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	9,000.00
2. Office chair w/ armrest	Piece	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	5,000.00
3. Laser Printer	Unit	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5,000.00
4. Office tables	Piece	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	5,000.00
5. Office chair	Piece	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3,000.00
6. Three/Two shelf SS cart w/ guard rails	Pc.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9,000.00
7. Sofa Set w/ table	set	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9,500.00

TOTAL

1,733,081.15

**HILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR SERVICES DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

NSD

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	
Available at Procurement Service Stores															
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES															
1. BALLAST, 18/20 watts	Piece	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	12	807.24
2. BALLAST, 36 watts	Piece	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	12	870.48
3. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	11	0	26	4	6	8	11	12	14	2	6	0	100	3,640.00
4. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	13	0	23	9	3	8	13	12	11	9	3	0	104	1,514.24
5. BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	10	0	8	3	4	7	7	0	8	3	4	0	54	3,678.48
6. FLUORECENT LIGHTNING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W	Set	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	1,106.82
7. STARTER, 4-40 watts	Piece	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	18.65
8. TAPE, electrical	roll	3	0	10	2	0	2	3	6	0	2	0	0	28	509.60
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES															
1. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply, 11"x 9-1/2"	Box	10	0	5	0	10	0	5	0	10	0	5	0	45	23,400.00
2. COMPACT DISK CASE	Piece	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	50	2,542.00
3. COMPACT DISK RECORDABLE, min. of 650MB, 70 n	Piece	21	0	50	10	0	0	16	50	0	15	0	0	162	1,423.98
4. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 650MB/74 min. cap	Piece	0	0	27	0	0	0	0	15	12	0	0	0	54	897.48
5. DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4/7GB capacity	Piece	22	0	15	5	0	0	22	15	0	0	0	0	79	924.30
6. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	0	0	27	0	0	0	0	15	12	0	0	0	54	1,081.08
7. FLASH DRIVE, 4GB, USB 2.0 and play	Piece	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	6	1,752.48
8. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP 15)	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	9,196.32
9. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	10,004.16
10. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8727A (HP 27)	Cart	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	4,461.48
11. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)	Cart	3	0	1	2	1	0	3	0	1	2	1	0	14	8,610.84
12. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	Cart	3	0	1	1	1	0	3	0	1	1	1	0	12	8,506.80
13. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO38	Cart	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	8	3,859.68
14. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO39	Cart	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	4	3,023.28
15. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q2612A	Cart	2	1	1	2	1	0	2	1	2	0	2	0	14	40,406.80
16. TONER CARTRIDGE, Samsung ML-2010D3	Cart	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	8,874.00
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES															
1. AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can	Can	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	370.24
2. ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl	Bottle	7	0	6	4	0	3	3	3	3	4	0	0	33	1,244.10
3. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, A-4, 100s/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	349.44
4. CHALK, white enamel, approx. 140s/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	34.81
5. CLIP, bulldog (3")	Piece	7	3	1	4	0	0	4	1	0	4	0	0	24	202.08

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR SERVICES DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

NSD

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	
6. CLIP, backfold, 25 mm, 12s/box	Box	5	1	13	0	0	0	4	1	0	0	0	0	24	250.08
7. CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box	Box	5	1	12	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	22	960.96
8. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box	Box	6	1	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	11	82.94
9. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box	Box	3	1	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	104.52
10. COLUMNAR NOTEBOOK, 12 cols	Piece	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	4	78.56
11. CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml	Bottle	7	7	4	0	0	0	5	2	2	0	0	0	27	265.14
12. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x 9" x 15-3/4")	Box	14	0	6	4	0	0	4	0	6	4	0	0	38	2,449.86
13. DATA FOLDER, w/ finger ring, (3" x 9" x 15")	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	141.44
14. ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"), 500s/box	Box	0.23	0	0	0.12	0	0	0.23	0	0	0.12	0	0	0.70	404.04
15. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box	Box	0.15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.15	101.38
16. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box	Box	1.05	0	0	0	0	0.1	1.05	0	0	0	0	0	2.20	351.52
17. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box	Box	0.23	0.1	0	0.22	0	0.1	0.33	0.1	0.1	0.22	0.1	0	1.50	789.36
18. ERASER, blackboard/whiteboard	Piece	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	57.20
19. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	Pack	0.35	0	0	0.3	0	0	1.35	0	0	0.3	0	0	2	1,958.77
20. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	Pack	0.2	0	0	0.15	0	0	1.2	0	0	0.15	0	0	2	703.66
21. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box	Pack	0.2	0	0	0.15	0	0	1.2	0	0	0.15	0	0	2	431.39
22. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack	Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	301.60
23. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack	Bundle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	312.00
24. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.	jar	2	1	0	0	0	0	3	0	1	0	0	0	7	262.01
25. INDEX CARD, 3"x5", ruled both sides, 500s/pack	Pack	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	44.45
26. INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, 5 sets/box	Box	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	135.20
27. MAP PIN, round head, 100s/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	36.40
28. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	Set	4	0	1	0	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	10	416.00
29. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	Piece	10	0	5	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	25	377.00
30. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	Piece	9	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	13	196.04
31. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red	Piece	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	8	120.64
32. MARKING PEN, permanent, black	Piece	15	0	4	5	0	0	12	0	0	5	6	0	47	673.04
33. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue	Piece	14	0	3	5	0	0	10	0	0	5	6	0	43	615.76
34. MARKING PEN, permanent, red	Piece	7	0	1	5	0	0	8	0	0	5	0	0	26	372.32
35. MARKING PEN, transparency film	Set	0	0	3	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	6	505.44
36. NOTE BOOK, stenographer's	Piece	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	44.94
37. NOTE PAD, (3" x 4")	Pad	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	260.00
38. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4	Ream	7	0	1	5	2	0	6	0	2	4	0	0	27	1,513.62
39. PAPER, PPC, A4	Ream	29	0	17	20	7	0	27	3	4	23	7	0	137	19,775.95
40. PAPER, PPC, B4	Ream	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	778.64

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR SERVICES DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

NSD																		
Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount			
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total		
4. Windows 7 Home Basic (OEM)	pc	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3,850.00	7,700.00		
5. Seagate External Hard Disk 500GB	pc	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3,100.00	6,200.00		
6. Surge Protector 5 Outlet, 5 meters, individually lighted	pc	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,000.00	2,000.00		
7. Web Camera	pc	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	800.00	1,600.00		
8. Scanner	pc	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00		
9. Lite-on Slim portable Optical Drive	unit	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,700.00	3,400.00		
10. Button Battery, 3 volts for PC	pcs	0	0	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	30	40.00	1,200.00		
11. External DVD ROM Rewritable	pc	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,500.00	3,500.00		
12. PC Power Supply, 24 pins, 500 watts	pc	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	600.00	600.00		
13. RJ 45 Connector	pcs	0	0	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	30	5.00	150.00		
14. Sata Connector (Adapter from IDE to SATA for desktop	set	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	150.00	150.00		
15. Enclosure - Sata connector for desktop	pc	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	300.00	300.00		
16. Enclosure - IDE connector for desktop	pc	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	300.00	300.00		
17. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP #910 Color)	Cart	2	2	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	2	2	0	16	1,200.00	19,200.00		
18. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP #910 Black)	Cart	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	12	1,000.00	12,000.00		
19. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB435A	Cart	1	1	0	2	0	0	1	1	0	1	0	1	8	2,850.00	22,800.00		
20. TONER CARTRIDGE HP CP1215	Cart	2	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	5	8,500.00	42,500.00		
21. HP Officejet Ink J4660 Black901	Cart	2	2	0	2	0	0	2	2	0	2	0	2	14	900.00	12,600.00		
22. HP Deskjet 5940 Ink colored #343	Cart	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	6	900.00	5,400.00		
23. INK CARTRIDGE HP Deskjet 5940 Ink Black #339	Cart	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	6	900.00	5,400.00		
24. INK CARTRIDGE HP #60 D2660 Black	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	1,500.00	12,000.00		
25. INK CARTRIDGE HP #60 D2660 Tricolor	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	1,500.00	12,000.00		
26. RIBBON EPSON LX 300 / 8750	Cart	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	100.00	2,000.00		
ELECTRONIC AND OTHER SUPPLIES																		
1. Oxy-Acetylene, 5 lbs (contents only)	set	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	700.00	2,800.00		
2. Oxy-Acetylene, Standard	set	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	4	1,800.00	7,200.00		
3. Terminal Clips, 1/4" (For Aircon)	pcs	0	40	0	0	0	0	0	40	0	0	0	0	80	10.00	800.00		
4. Sand Paper, 1000	pcs	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	40	20.00	800.00		
5. Sand Paper, 500	pcs	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	40	20.00	800.00		
6. Sand Paper, 200	pcs	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	20.00	400.00		
7. Contact Cleaner in Aerosol can	pcs	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20	200.00	4,000.00		
8. Penetrating Oil, WD40 in Aerosol can	pcs	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20	200.00	4,000.00		
9. Hacksaw Blade, Blumol	pcs	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20	100.00	2,000.00		
10. Cotton Gloves	pair	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	24	18	50.00	2,400.00		

2

NSD

NSD

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
41. Copper Rod, solid, round, 5/8"	ft	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
42. Welding Electrode Holder, 300 Amp	pc	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	300.00	300.00
43. Nylon Cord, 3/4" diameter	mtrs	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	1,000.00	20,000.00
44. Nylon Cord, 1/2" diameter	mtrs	0	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20	700.00	14,000.00
45. Aston Wrench	set	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
46. Electronic Ballast, Philips, EB-E-236 TLD	pc	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	12	600.00	7,200.00
47. Battery, LR44	Piece	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	12	25.00	300.00
48. Rechargeable Batteries size AA	pcs	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	8	150.00	1,200.00
49. Rechargeable Batteries size C	pcs	8	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	16	150.00	2,400.00
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																
1. TAPE, masking (1/2"), 24mm,50 meters length	Roll	12	0	0	9	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	30	16.25	487.50
2. Prepaid Cards (1 year)	Piece	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	500.00	6,000.00
3. Internet Prepaid card for SmartBro Broadband	pcs	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	300.00	900.00
4. PAPER Onion Skin	ream	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	150.00	150.00
5. Kraft Window Envelope	pc	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5,000	0.50	2,500.00
CLEANING AND OTHER SUPPLIES																
1. Aircon Cleaner	liters	0	0	60	0	0	0	60	0	0	0	0	0	120	150.00	18,000.00
2. Kerosene	liters	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	40	50.00	2,000.00
3. Paint Brush, 1"	pcs	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	8	25.00	200.00
4. Paint Brush, 2"	pcs	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	8	25.00	200.00
5. Paint Brush, 3"	pcs	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	8	30.00	240.00
6. Grinding Stone Disc, Type no. 5279, Tyrolit	pcs	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	100.00	400.00
7. Cut-off Cutter Disc, 12" diameter, Tyrolit	pcs	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	900.00	3,600.00
8. Self-tapping (Metal) Screw, #10 x 1/2"	gross	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	150.00	600.00
9. Radiacwash	gallon	0	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	4,450.00	17,800.00
10. Disposable rubber gloves (100's)	box	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	10	350.00	3,500.00
11. Disposable cover shoes (100's)	pack	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	10	350.00	3,500.00
12. Rubber Boots	pairs	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	300.00	1,800.00
13. Raincoat	set	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	500.00	3,000.00
14. Laboratory gown	set	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	500.00	2,500.00
15. Working clothes	set	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	1,000.00	8,000.00
16. Liquid Hand soap	bottle	6	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	12	200.00	2,400.00
17. Soap/detergent	Kg.	6	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	12	175.00	2,100.00

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR SERVICES DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications			Unit of Measure	NSD												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount		
				Quantity Requirement															
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total			
LABORATORY SUPPLIES																			
1. Aluminum foil			roll	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	205.00	410.00
2. Chlorobenzene			Bottle	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
3. Conductivity Standard Solution			Bottle	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
4. Ethanol, 2.5L (per bottle)			Bottle	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	1,600.00	9,600.00
5. Electrode Storage Solution 480 ml (per bottle)			Bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,600.00	2,600.00
6. Gafchromic dosimeter			Box	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	33,600.00	33,600.00
7. Glass Ampoules			Piece	2298	0	0	0	0	0	0	2298	0	0	0	0	0	4,596	12.00	55,152.00
8. pH buffer, 10			Bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,056.00	2,112.00
9. pH buffer, 4			Bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,056.00	2,112.00
10. pH buffer, 7			Bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,056.00	2,112.00
11. Sulfuric acid, 2.5L (per bottle)			Bottle	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
12. Triple Distilled Water (1 liter/bottle)			Bottle	0	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	150.00	1,800.00
13. Paper towel (Interfolded)			Pack	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	12	90.00	1,080.00
14. Tissue - 3 ply			Box	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	6	60.00	360.00
15. Computer Adhesive Label, food irradiation label			Piece	15000	0	0	0	0	0	0	15000	0	0	0	0	0	30,000	1.70	51,000.00
16. Computer Adhesive Label, non-food irradiation label			Piece	5000	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000	0	0	0	0	0	10,000	1.60	16,000.00
17. Cotton Gloves			Piece	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	0	0	24	16.00	384.00
18. Sigma Fluid S-57			Bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	25,450.88	25,450.88
19. Air Filter Cartridge			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,593.09	4,593.09
20. Oil Filter 16bar			Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6,412.43	6,412.43
21. Spare parts for the irradiator			Lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	16,500.00	16,500.00
22. Calibration of Laboratory Instruments			Set	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
23. Diagnostic Check-up of UV-VIS Spectrophotometer			Unit	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
24. Paper towel			pes	5	0	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	80.00	1,600.00
25. Knitted Gloves			pairs	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	50	20.00	1,000.00
26. Stannous chloride			g	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	25.00	2,500.00
27. MDP			g	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
28. DTPA			g	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	1,000.00	5,000.00
29. Methanol			Liters	2.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.5	600.00	1,500.00
30. Acetone			Liters	2.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.5	340.00	850.00
31. HNO3			Liters	2.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.5	600.00	1,500.00
32. HCl			Liters	2.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2.5	480.00	1,200.00
33. pH Paper			box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,200.00	1,200.00

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR SERVICES DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	
34. TLC Silica Gel 60 F254	box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	6,000.00
35. Whatman Filter Paper	box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00
36. Aluminum Oxide	kg	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,000.00
37. Radioawas	gallons	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7,000.00
38. Internet Prepaid card for Globe Broadband	pcs	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	900.00
39. Latex Gloves	box	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	3,200.00
40. Face Mask	box	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	1,600.00
41. Liquid Detergent	liter	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	4	400.00
42. Miscellaneous supplies (for emergency requisitions)	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	15,000.00
43. Acids(e.g. Sulfuric Acid, Nitric Acid etc.)	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00
44. Glasswares (e.g. Beakers etc.)	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00
45. Laboratory Supplies (e.g. Tissue Paper, gloves, etc.)	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00
46. Sample Preparation Materials (e.g. Containers, cell plate	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	9,450.00
47. Equipment Accessories (e.g. Syringes, bulbs, tubings etc.	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	47,166.00
48. Liquid Nitrogen	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	10,000.00
49. Gasses	lot	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	380.00
50. Face mask (100's)	Pack	5	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	10	3,800.00
51. Interfolded towel	Pack	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	1,600.00
52. Liquid Nitrogen	tank	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	7,861.00
53. High Purity Nitrogen Gas	tank	7	0	7	0	7	0	7	0	7	0	7	0	42	900.00
54. Plastic Packets 30 x 60	pc	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	800.00
55. Plastic Packets 50 x 90	pc	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	1,000.00
56. Plastic Packets 70 x 140	pc	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	1,200.00
57. Kodak Processing Solution Developer	btl	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	1,300.00
58. Kodak Processing Solution Fixer	btl	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	1,300.00
59. KODAK Monitoring Film	box	100	0	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	200	7,500.00

TOTAL

2,731,999.12

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

1/45

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	FAD													** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total		
Available at Procurement Service Stores																	
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																	
1. BALLAST, 18/20 watts	Piece	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	60	67.27	4,036.20
2. BALLAST, 36 watts	Piece	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	96	72.54	6,963.84
3. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	4	0	1	3	1	0	4	0	1	3	1	2	20	36.40	728.00	
4. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14.56	0.00
5. BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	68.12	544.96	
6. FLUORECENT LIGHTNING FIXTURE, 1 x 20W	Set	5	0	0	0	5	0	0	0	5	0	0	10	25	280.54	7,013.50	
7. FLUORECENT LIGHTNING FIXTURE, 1 x 40W	Set	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	15	0	0	0	45	368.94	16,602.30	
8. FLUORECENT TUBE, 18 watts	Piece	25	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	50	32.14	1,607.00	
9. FLUORECENT TUBE, 36 watts	Piece	25	0	25	0	25	0	25	0	25	0	25	0	150	33.85	5,077.50	
10. COMPACT FLUORECENT LIGHT, 17 watts	Piece	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	0	25	0	0	100	103.79	10,379.00	
1. FUSE, 30 amperes	Piece	12	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	12	0	0	36	10.90	392.40	
2. FUSE, 60 amperes	Piece	12	0	0	0	0	12	0	0	0	12	0	0	36	25.48	917.28	
3. STARTER, 4-40 watts	Piece	50	0	25	0	25	0	50	0	25	0	25	0	200	3.73	746.00	
4. TAPE, electrical	roll	12	0	0	12	0	0	12	0	0	12	0	0	48	18.20	873.60	
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																	
1. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply,11"x 9-1/2", 20	Box	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	520.00	2,080.00	
2. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 1 ply,11"x 14-7/8",20	Box	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	818.48	2,455.44	
3. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 ply,11"x 9-1/2", 10	Box	2	0	1	1	1	0	2	0	1	1	1	0	10	518.67	5,186.70	
4. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 2 ply,11"x 14-7/8",10	Box	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	912.60	3,650.40	
5. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply,11"x 9-1/2",500	Box	7	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	10	480.48	4,804.80	
6. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply,11"x 14-7/8",	Box	2	1	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	7	778.96	5,452.72	
7. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 650MB/74 min.capacity	Piece	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	16.62	166.20	
8. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	20.02	200.20	
9. FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play	Piece	10	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12	468.00	5,616.00	
10. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP 15)	Cart	4	1	0	3	0	1	3	0	1	3	1	1	18	1,149.54	20,691.72	
1. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	Cart	1	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	1,250.52	3,751.56	
2. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	615.06	4,920.48	
3. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	708.90	1,417.80	
4. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8761WA (HP 93)	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	787.44	6,299.52	
5. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB314A	Cart	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	256.02	1,536.12	
6. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB315A	Cart	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	329.46	658.92	
7. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson T038	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	482.46	3,859.68	
8. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson T039	Cart	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	755.82	2,267.46	

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATIVE DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	FAD												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
			Quantity Requirement													
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
19. MOUSE, PS/2 type	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	395.20
20. TONER, TK 100, for Kyocera Mita KM-1500	Cart	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	4	11,374.24
21. RIBBON, Epson RN 8750	Cart	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	4	307.00
22. RIBBON, Epson RN SO 15089/SO 15086	Cart	11	0	4	4	5	7	0	8	0	7	5	4	0	51	36,968.88
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																
1. ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl	Bottle	7	0	0	4	1	0	6	0	1	4	0	0	0	23	867.10
2. TAPE, blank, for micro-cassette recorder, 60 mins.	Pack	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	16	1,464.00
3. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, A-4, 100s/box	Box	4	0	1	1	1	0	2	0	1	1	1	0	0	12	4,193.28
4. CLIP, bulldog (3")	Piece	29	0	0	5	12	0	5	12	0	5	0	0	0	68	572.56
5. CLIP, backfold, 25 mm, 12s/box	Box	8	0	0	3	0	0	5	0	0	3	0	0	0	19	197.98
6. CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box	Box	8	0	0	3	0	0	5	0	0	3	0	0	0	19	829.92
7. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box	Box	8	0	0	3	0	0	5	0	0	3	0	0	0	19	143.26
8. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box	Box	6	0	0	1	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	11	191.62
9. CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml	Bottle	6	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	18	176.76
10. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x 9" x 15-3/4")	Box	68	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	118	7,607.46
11. DATA FOLDER, w/ finger ring, (3" x 9" x 15")	Piece	69	1	1	1	1	1	1	51	1	1	1	1	1	130	9,193.60
12. ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"),500s/box	Box	1.16	0	0	0.06	0	0	0.12	0	0	0.06	0	0	0	1.40	808.08
13. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box	Box	2.37	0	0	1	0	0	1.12	0	0	1	0	0	0	5.49	675.86
14. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box	Box	3.1	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	0	12.10	1,933.34
15. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box	Box	1.08	0	0	0.04	0	0	0.05	0	0	0.04	0	0	0	1.21	526.24
16. ERASER, blackboard/whiteboard	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	22.88
17. ERASER, rubber	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4.68
18. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	Pack	1.64	0	0	1.05	0	0	1.29	0	0	1.05	0	0	0	5.03	851.64
19. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	Pack	1.84	0	0	1.25	0.25	0	1.74	0	0	1.25	0	0	0	6.33	413.92
20. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box	Pack	1.29	0	0.25	1.4	0	0	1.64	0	0	1.05	0	0	0	5.63	253.76
21. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.	jar	3	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	6	37.43
22. INDEX CARD, 3"x5", ruled both sides, 500s/pack	Pack	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	88.90
23. INDEX CARD, 5"x8", ruled both sides, 500s/pack	Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	99.84
24. INDEX CARD BOX, 4-3/8"x5-5/8"x4"	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	41.50
25. INDEX CARD BOX, 5-3/8"x8-7/8"x6	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	56.68
26. INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, 5 sets/box	Box	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	135.20
27. LEAD, for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm, 12 pcs/tube	Tube	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	11.44
28. LOOSELEAF COVER, (8-1/2"x14"), 50 pcs/box	Pack	1.24	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	493.54
29. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	Set	6	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	0	0	0	0	0	12	41.60
30. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	Piece	4	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	15.08
																105.56

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	FAD												** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount		
			Quantity Requirement															
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total	
331. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	15.08	30.16
332. MARKING PEN, permanent, black	Piece	10	0	0	0	6	0	0	10	0	0	0	6	0	0	32	14.32	458.24
333. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue	Piece	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	14.32	85.92
334. NOTE BOOK, stenographer's	Piece	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	7.49	44.94
335. NOTE PAD, (3" x 4")	Pad	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	52.00	312.00
336. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4	Ream	11	0	2	9	0	2	9	0	8	5	0	0	0	0	46	56.06	2,578.76
337. PAPER, PPC,A4	Ream	46	9	14	39	15	12	42	9	18	39	14	12	269			144.35	38,830.15
338. PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box	box	7	0	2	3	1	0	6	0	1	3	1	0	24			82.04	1,968.96
339. PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbo,48mm, 100s/box	Box	7	0	2	5	2	0	7	0	2	5	2	0	32			15.60	499.20
340. PAPER CLIP, gem type,32mm, 100s/box	Box	10	0	0	6	0	0	8	0	0	6	0	0	30			8.84	265.20
341. PENCIL, lead w/ eraser	Dozen	4,667	0	0	1	0	0	2.5	0	0	1	0	0	9			24.89	228.16
342. PENCIL, mechanical, 0.5mm lead	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			18.20	36.40
343. PUSH PIN, hammer head type, 100s/box	Box	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			30.00	0.00
344. RECORD BOOK, 300 pages	Book	26	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	28			50.44	1,412.32
345. RECORD BOOK, 500 pages	Book	35	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	35			77.98	2,729.30
346. RING BINDER, (1/2" x 44"), plastic	Piece	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20			4.37	87.40
347. RUBBER BAND, #18, min.445 gsm./box	Box	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3			132.68	398.04
348. RULER, plastic, 12"	Piece	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5			3.64	18.20
349. RULER, plastic, 18"	Piece	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5			36.40	182.00
350. SIGN PEN, blue	Piece	19	1	6	11	9	1	16	1	9	11	5	1	90			41.48	3,733.20
351. STAMP PAD INK, violet, 50ml	bottle	3	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	6			27.04	162.24
352. STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35	Box	13	0	0	6	0	0	9	0	0	6	0	0	34			25.98	883.32
353. TAPE, masking (1"), 24mm,50 meters length	Roll	10	0	0	2	0	0	4	0	0	2	0	0	18			41.60	748.80
354. TAPE, masking (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	7	0	0	2	0	0	4	0	0	2	0	0	15			83.82	1,257.30
355. TAPE, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters	Roll	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6			41.60	249.60
356. TAPE, transparent, (2"), 48mm, 50 meters	Roll	4	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5			20.38	101.90
357. TAPE, packaging, 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	3	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	4			19.24	76.96
358. TOILET TISSUE, 12 rolls/pack	Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2			61.15	122.30
359. TWINE, plastic, one kilo per roll	Roll	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2			57.20	114.40
360. WRAPPING PAPER, kraft, 65gsm, approx,40M	Roll	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2			166.40	332.80
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES																		
1. BLADE, heavy duty cutter (1,500), 10 pcs./pack	Piece	5	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6			10.40	62.40
2. CUTTER, heavy duty	Piece	6	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8			27.04	216.32
3. PUNCHER, heavy duty	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			114.40	228.80
4. SCISSORS, (6")	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2			18.72	37.44

FAD

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	
5. SHARPENER, single cutterhead	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	147.35
6. STAMPING DATER, self-inking stamp	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	436.80
7. STAPLER, heavy duty, standard	Piece	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	162.84
8. STAPLER REMOVER, twin jaws	Piece	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	19.64
9. TAPE DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	Piece	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	40.23
10. WASTE BASKET, plastic	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20.99
11. WASTE BASKET, metal	Piece	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES															
1. RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter	Kilo	2	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	0	8	43.68
2. RAG, COTTON, (14") in diameter	Kilo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
LEGAL SIZE PAPER															
1. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood	Ream	13	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	28	91.52
2. PAPER, for PPC	Ream	22	3	1	15	3	1	22	3	1	15	3	1	90	173.33
3. PAPER, for PPC	Ream	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT															
1. FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, gauge 24	Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	7,953.92
2. FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, gauge 24	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
3. FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, gauge 24	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)															
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES															
1. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB435A	Cart	5	0	1	3	2	0	4	0	2	3	2	0	22	2,850.00
2. INK CARTRIDGE, HP D4160 HP#93 COLOR	Cart	3	0	0	0	1	0	2	0	1	0	0	0	7	900.00
3. INK CARTRIDGE, HP D4160 HP#98 BLACK	Cart	5	1	0	4	1	0	5	1	0	4	1	0	22	800.00
4. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CB436A	Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	3,250.00
5. TONER PANASONIC KX-PP342 FILM FAX MACHINE	Cart	4	0	0	3	0	0	4	0	0	3	0	0	14	1,145.00
6. PANASONIC DRUMKIT, KX FA84E	Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,500.00
7. INK CARTRIDGE EPSON C90 BLACK	Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	700.00
8. COMPUTER CONTINUOUS FORMS, 3 ply, 6"x 8 1/2", 20	BOX	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	850.00
9. DISKETTE 3.5	BOX	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	150.00
10. RIBBON, EPSON LX 300 / 8750	Cart	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	1	1	0	8	100.00
11. MASTER DR 6751	Rolls	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	16	4,500.00
12. DP Black Ink 514	Cart	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	900.00
13. Risograph Ink CR 1630	Cart	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	20	1,400.00

COA

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	
A. Available at Procurement Service Stores																
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																
1. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet			4						4						8	36.40
2. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO38			1		1		1		1		1				6	482.46
3. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO39			1		1		1		1		1				6	755.82
4. TONER, TK 100, for Kyocera Mita KM-1500			1						1						2	2,843.56
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																
1. ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl			2					2							4	37.70
2. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box			1												1	7.54
3. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box			1												1	17.42
4. CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml			2						2						4	9.82
5. ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"), 500s/box			0.07						0.03						0.10	577.20
6. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box			0.05												0.05	159.78
7. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box			0.05												0.05	526.24
8. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box			0.15						0.15						0.30	851.64
9. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box			0.5						0.5						1.00	413.92
10. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack(Blue)			0.5												0.50	301.60
11. LOOSELEAF COVER, (8-1/2"x14"), 50 pcs/box			1						1						2	493.54
12. MARKING PEN, permanent, black			3						3						6	14.32
13. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue			1						1						2	14.32
14. PAPER, PPC,A4			1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	144.35
15. PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box			1	1	1				1	1	1				6	82.04
16. PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbox,48mm, 100s/box			1	1	1				1	1	1				4	15.60
17. PAPER CLIP, gem type,32mm, 100s/box			1	1	1				1	1	1				6	8.84
18. PENCIL, lead w/ eraser			0.5						0.5						1	24.89
19. RECORD BOOK, 300 pages			3												3	50.44
20. RECORD BOOK, 500 pages			1												1	77.98
21. RULER, plastic, 12"			1												1	3.64
22. SIGN PEN, black			1	1	1				1	1	1				6	41.48
23. SIGN PEN, red			1	1	1				1	1	1				6	41.48
24. STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35			1						1						2	25.98
25. TAPE, masking (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length			1	1					1	1					4	83.82
26. TAPE, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters			1	1					1	1					4	41.60

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
COMMISSION OF AUDIT
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

COA																
Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue asof	Total Amount
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec		
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES																
1. CUTTER, heavy duty		Piece	1													
2. PUNCHER, heavy duty		Piece	1												1	27.04
3. STAPLER, heavy duty, standard		Piece	1												1	114.40
															1	162.84
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES																
1. RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter		Kilo	1												1	43.68
																43.68
LEGAL SIZE PAPER																
1. PAPER, for PPC		Ream	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	12	173.33
																2,079.96
B. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)																
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																
1. DISKETTE 3.5		BOX	1												1	150.00
2. INK CARTRIDGE EPSON 73N BLACK		CART	1							1					2	445.00
3. INK CARTRIDGE EPSON 73N MAGENTA		CART	1							1					2	445.00
4. INK CARTRIDGE EPSON 73N YELLOW		CART	1							1					2	445.00
5. INK CARTRIDGE EPSON 73N CYAN		CART	1							1					2	445.00
6. TONER CARTRIDGE HP#35A P1006		CART	1	1	1									3	2,850.00	8,550.00
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																
1. BALLPEN, Black		pc	3				3								12	19.00
2. BALLPEN, Red		pc	3				3								12	19.00
3. PAPER, Letter Size		ream	5							5					10	250.00
4. PASTE		pc	1							1					2	50.00
TOTAL															37,029.94	

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR REGULATORY DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of (08.23.11)	Total Amount		
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total	
A. Available at Procurement Service Stores																		
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																		
1. BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	10	4	6	8	6	4	10	4	6	4	6	4	6	4	72	36.40	2,620.80
2. BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	7	3	4	6	4	3	7	3	4	3	4	3	4	3	51	14.56	742.56
3. BATTERY, size D, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	9	4	3	8	5	2	9	4	3	4	3	4	5	2	58	68.12	3,950.96
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																		
1. COMPACT DISK CASE	Piece	10	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	10	0	0	0	40	50.84	2,033.60
2. COMPACT DISK RECODRABLE, min. of 650MB, 70 min.	Piece	15	0	15	10	5	10	15	0	15	10	15	10	5	10	110	8.79	966.90
3. COMPACT DISK REWRITABLE, 650MB/74 min.capacity	Piece	25	0	15	10	5	10	15	0	15	10	15	10	5	10	120	16.62	1,994.40
4. DVD RECODRABLE, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	10	0	5	5	5	0	10	0	5	5	5	5	5	0	50	11.70	585.00
5. DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	15	0	5	10	5	0	15	0	5	10	5	10	5	0	70	20.02	1,401.40
6. FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play	Piece	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	468.00	1,872.00
7. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP 15)	Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	4	1,149.54	4,598.16
8. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	4	1,250.52	5,002.08
9. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9351A (HP 21)	Cart	3	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	9	615.06	5,535.54
10. INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	Cart	2	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	5	708.90	3,544.50
11. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB314A	Cart	7	0	3	4	3	0	7	0	3	4	3	0	3	0	34	256.02	8,704.68
12. INK CARTRIDGE, HP CB315A	Cart	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	12	329.46	3,953.52
13. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO38	Cart	4	2	2	4	2	2	4	2	2	4	2	2	2	2	32	482.46	15,438.72
14. INK CARTRIDGE, Epson TO39	Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	8	755.82	6,046.56
15. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP Q2612X	Cart	3	0	1	1	1	0	3	0	1	1	1	1	1	0	12	2,886.20	34,634.40
16. TONER, TK 100, for Kyocera Mita KM-1500	Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	2,843.56	2,843.56
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																		
1. AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can	Can	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	8	92.56	740.48
2. ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl	Bottle	3	0	1	1	1	1	2	0	1	1	1	1	1	0	12	37.70	452.40
3. TAPE, blank, for micro-cassette recorder, 60 mins.	Pack	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	91.50	457.50
4. CARBON FILM, polyethylene, A-4, 100s/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	349.44	349.44
5. CARBON FILM, 216mm x 330mm, 100s/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	364.00	728.00
6. CLIP, bulldog (3")	Piece	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	8.42	25.26
7. CLIP, backfold, 25 mm, 12s/box	Box	6	0	2	0	2	0	4	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	18	10.42	187.56
8. CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box	Box	6	0	0	1	0	0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	11	43.68	480.48
9. CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box	Box	6	0	2	0	2	0	4	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	18	7.54	135.72
10. CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box	Box	4	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	17.42	104.52

NRD

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR REGULATORY DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	NRD												** PS Price Catalogue asof (08.23.11)	Total Amount	
			Quantity Requirement														
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
11. CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml		Bottle	15	0	0	8	0	0	14	0	0	8	0	0	45	9.82	441.90
12. DATA FILE BOX, (5"x 9" x 15-3/4")		Box	29	0	0	6	0	0	9	0	0	6	0	0	50	64.47	3,223.50
13. DATA FOLDER, w/ finger ring, (3" x 9" x 15")		Piece	30	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	5	0	0	45	70.72	3,182.40
14. ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"),500s/box		Box	1.08	0	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.08	0	0.06	0	0.06	0	1.40	577.20	808.08
15. ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box		Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1.00	675.86	675.86
16. ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box		Box	2.12	0	0.02	0	0.02	0	1.02	0	0.02	0	0.02	0	3.22	159.78	514.49
17. ENVELOPE, mailing white with window, 500s		Box	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4.00	207.58	830.32
18. ENVELOPE, expanding, plastic, legal size		Piece	0.1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.10	41.36	4.14
19. ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box		Box	0.09	0	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.09	0	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.42	526.24	221.02
20. ERASER, blackboard/whiteboard		Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	11.44	11.44
21. ERASER, rubber		Piece	16	0	0	8	0	0	0	8	0	0	8	0	40	4.68	187.20
22. FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box		Pack	1.2	0	0.1	0	0.1	0	0.15	0	0.1	0	0.1	0	1.75	851.64	1,490.37
23. FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box		Pack	0.75	0	0.3	0.3	0.3	0	0.45	0.3	0.3	0	0.6	0	3.30	413.92	1,365.94
24. FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box		Pack	0.7	0	0.4	0.3	0.4	0	0.4	0.3	0.4	0	0.7	0	3.60	253.76	913.54
25. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack		Pack	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	3.00	301.60	904.80
26. FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack		Bundle	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	3.00	312.00	936.00
27. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, A4 size, 50s/pack		Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3.00	247.52	742.56
28. FOLDER, clear plastic, L-type, legal size, 50s/pack		Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3.00	202.68	608.04
29. GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.		jar	4	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	7	37.43	262.01
30. INDEX CARD, 3"x5", ruled both sides, 500s/pack		Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	44.45	44.45
31. INDEX CARD BOX, 4-3/8"x5-5/8"x4"		Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	41.50	41.50
32. INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, 5 sets/box		Box	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	67.60	135.20
33. LEAD, for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm, 12 pcs/tube		Tube	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	11.44	34.32
34. MAP PIN, round head, 100s/box		Box	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	36.40	145.60
35. MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set		Set	6	0	0	1	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	10	41.60	416.00
36. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black		Piece	12	0	2	2	2	0	5	0	2	2	2	2	31	15.08	467.48
37. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue		Piece	10	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	17	15.08	256.36
38. MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red		Piece	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	15.08	120.64
39. MARKING PEN, permanent, black		Piece	5	0	2	3	2	0	5	0	2	3	2	2	26	14.32	372.32
40. MARKING PEN, permanent, blue		Piece	3	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	10	14.32	143.20
41. MARKING PEN, permanent, red		Piece	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	14.32	114.56
42. PAPER, bond, Premium Grade, A4		Ream	15	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	45	104.80	4,716.00
43. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4		Ream	4	0	1	2	0	0	3	1	0	2	0	0	13	56.06	728.78
44. PAPER, PPC,A4		Ream	15	13	4	11	10	5	10	11	4	11	9	6	109	144.35	15,734.15
45. PAPER, PPC,B4		Ream	15	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	10	0	0	45	194.66	8,759.70
46. PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box		box	5	0	2	0	2	0	5	0	2	0	2	0	18	82.04	1,476.72

PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR REGULATORY DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

NRD																	
Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue asof (08.23.11)	Total Amount		
		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total	
47. PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbo, 48mm, 100s/box	Box	4	1	1	3	1	1	3	1	1	3	1	1	21	15.60	327.60	
48. PAPER CLIP, gem type, 32mm, 100s/box	Box	9	4	4	8	4	4	8	4	4	8	4	4	65	8.84	574.60	
49. PENCIL, lead w/ eraser	Dozen	8,333	8	8	8,333	8	8	8,333	8	8	8	8	8	97	24.89	2,414.33	
50. PENCIL, mechanical, 0.5mm lead	Piece	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15	18.20	273.00	
51. PUSH PIN, hammer head type, 100s/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	30.00	30.00	
52. RECORD BOOK, 300 pages	Book	15	0	0	5	0	0	8	0	0	5	0	0	33	50.44	1,664.52	
53. RECORD BOOK, 500 pages	Book	14	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	17	77.98	1,325.66	
54. RUBBER BAND, #18, min.445 gsm./box	Box	2	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	132.68	398.04	
55. RULER, plastic, 12"	Piece	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	3.64	32.76	
56. RULER, plastic, 18"	Piece	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	36.40	182.00	
57. SIGN PEN, black	Piece	12	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	24	41.48	995.52	
58. SIGN PEN, blue	Piece	21	0	2	12	9	0	14	0	9	12	2	0	81	41.48	3,359.88	
59. SIGN PEN, red	Piece	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	16	41.48	663.68	
60. STAMP PAD INK, violet, 50ml	bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	27.04	27.04	
61. STAMP PAD, felt pad	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	24.96	24.96	
62. STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35	Box	5	0	1	2	1	0	4	0	1	2	1	0	17	25.98	441.66	
63. TAPE, masking (1"), 24mm, 50 meters length	Roll	5	0	0	3	0	0	5	0	0	3	0	0	16	41.60	665.60	
64. TAPE, masking (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	4	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	11	83.82	922.02	
65. TAPE, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters	Roll	4	0	1	1	1	0	4	0	1	1	1	0	14	41.60	582.40	
66. TAPE, transparent, (2"), 48mm, 50 meters	Roll	3	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	10	20.38	203.80	
67. TAPE, packaging, 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	19.24	38.48	
68. TOILET TISSUE, 12 rolls/pack	Pack	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	4	0	0	16	61.15	978.40	
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES																	
1. BLADE, heavy duty cutter (1,500), 10 pcs./pack	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	10.40	20.80	
2. CUTTER, heavy duty	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	27.04	54.08	
3. PUNCHER, heavy duty	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	114.40	114.40	
4. STAMPING DATER, self-inking stamp	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	436.80	436.80	
5. STAPLER, heavy duty, standard	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	162.84	325.68	
6. STAPLER REMOVER, twin jaws	Piece	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	19.64	216.04	
7. TAPE DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	40.23	40.23	
8. WASTE BASKET, plastic	Piece	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	20.99	125.94	
COMMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES																	
1. RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter	Kilo	3	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	0	1	1	0	0	10	43.68	436.80

**PHILIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
NUCLEAR REGULATORY DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012**

NRD																	
Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue as of (08.23.11)	Total Amount	
			Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total		
LEGAL SIZE PAPER																	
1. PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood		Ream	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	91.52	183.04
2. PAPER, for PPC		Ream	6	2	2	3	2	2	4	2	2	3	2	2	32	173.33	5,546.56
COMMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																	
PAPER TRIMMER/CUTTING MACHINE, 350mm 1. cutting size, 30 sheets cutting cap, automatic clamping, stationery blade guard, A4-A6 format indications		Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	8,838.96	8,838.96
PRINTER, laser, 20ppm printing speed, 1200 x 1200 2. dpi, w/ power cord, interface cable software drivers and complete documentation, ML-2250		Unit	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	4,139.20	12,417.60
3. OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)																	
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																	
1. Motherboard for repair /upgrades		Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
2. TONER CARTRIDGE HP 36A CB436		Cart	1	1	0	2	0	2	0	1	1	1	0	2	11	3,000.00	33,000.00
3. TONER CARTRIDGE, HP, CE285A		Cart	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	6	2,850.00	17,100.00
4. INK CARTRIDGE, HP, 98		Cart	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	12	745.00	8,940.00
5. INK CARTRIDGE, HP, 93		Cart	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	6	900.00	5,400.00
6. INK CARTRIDGE, HP, 900 (BLACK)		Cart	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	2	1	0	12	1,000.00	12,000.00
7. INK CARTRIDGE, HP, 900 (TRI-COLOR)		Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	1,000.00	8,000.00
8. INK CARTRIDGE HP C4936A #18 -BLACK		Cart	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	895.00	7,160.00
9. INK CARTRIDGE HP C4937A #18 - CYAN		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	650.00	2,600.00
10. INK CARTRIDGE HP C4938A #18-MAGENTA		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	650.00	2,600.00
11. INK CARTRIDGE HP C4939A #18-YELLOW		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	650.00	2,600.00
12. INK CARTRIDGE CANON PIXMA BCI-3eBk		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	700.00	2,800.00
13. INK CARTRIDGE CANON PIXMA BCI-6Y		Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	700.00	1,400.00
14. INK CARTRIDGE CANON PIXMA BCI-6M		Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	700.00	1,400.00
15. INK CARTRIDGE CANON PIXMA BCI-6C		Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	700.00	1,400.00
16. INK CARTRIDGE CANON PIXMA BCI-6BI		Cart	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	700.00	1,400.00
17. INK CARTRIDGE HP #910 BLACK		Cart	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	500.00	2,000.00
18. INK CARTRIDGE HP #910 COLOR		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	500.00	1,500.00
19. INK CARTRIDGE HP #60 CC543W Color		Cart	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	4	850.00	3,400.00

NIRD

TOTAL

LIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
TECHNOLOGY DIFFUSION DIVISION
ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

TDD

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue	Total Amount	
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
Available at Procurement Service Stores																
COMMON ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES																
BATTERY, size AA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	6	36.40	218.40
BATTERY, size AAA, alkaline, 2 pcs./packet	Packet	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	6	14.56	87.36
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																
COMPACT DISK CASE	Piece	0	50	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	50	50.84	2,542.00
CD DRIVE CLEANER	Piece	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	64.22	128.44
COMPACT DISK RECORDABLE, min. of 650MB, 70 min.	Piece	27	50	0	72	0	0	22	0	12	15	0	0	198	8.79	1,740.42
DVD RECORDABLE, 16x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	17	50	0	67	0	0	17	0	12	5	0	0	168	11.70	1,965.60
DVD RE-WRITABLE, 4x speed, 4.7GB capacity	Piece	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	12	144	20.02	2,882.88
FLASH DRIVE, 8GB, USB 2.0 and play	Piece	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	468.00	2,340.00
INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6615A (HP 15)	Cart	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	4	1,149.54	4,598.16
INK CARTRIDGE, HP C6625A (HP 17)	Cart	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	12	1,250.52	15,006.24
INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8727A (HP 27)	Cart	4	3	4	3	3	2	2	1	2	1	2	2	29	743.58	21,563.82
INK CARTRIDGE, HP C8728A (HP 28)	Cart	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	1	7	873.12	6,111.84
INK CARTRIDGE, HP C9352A (HP 22)	Cart	0	0	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	708.90	2,126.70
MOUSE, PS/2 type	Piece	2	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	5	197.60	988.00
TONER CARTRIDGE, HP C3906A	Cart	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	3	3,063.06	9,189.18
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																
AIR FRESHENER, 280ml/can	Can	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	92.56	185.12
ALCOHOL, 70% isopropyl	Bottle	6	2	0	2	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	0	15	37.70	565.50
CLIP, bulldog (3")	Piece	9	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	0	0	0	18	8.42	151.56
CLIP, backfold, 25 mm, 12s/box	Box	3	1	0	0	1	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	8	10.42	83.36
CLIP, backfold, 50mm, 12s/box	Box	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	5	43.68	218.40
CLIP, backfold, 19mm, 12s/box	Box	4	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	8	7.54	60.32
CLIP, backfold, 32mm, 12s/box	Box	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	17.42	17.42
CORRECTION FLUID, 15ml	Bottle	10	0	0	2	0	2	8	0	2	0	0	0	24	9.82	235.68
DATA FILE BOX, (5"x 9" x 15-3/4")	Box	33	0	0	3	0	0	3	0	3	0	0	0	42	64.47	2,707.74
ENVELOPE, documentary (10" x 15"), 500s/box	Box	1,054	0	0	0.044	0	0	0.054	0	0	0.044	0	0	1	577.20	690.33
ENVELOPE, expanding, kraft, legal size, 100s/box	Box	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	675.86	675.86
ENVELOPE, mailing white, 500s/box	Box	3,024	0	0	0.024	0	0	1.024	0	0	0.024	0	0	4	159.78	654.46
ENVELOPE, mailing white with window, 500s	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	207.58	415.16
ENVELOPE, documentary, A4, 500s/box	Box	0.078	0	1	0.068	0	0	0.078	0	0.024	0.044	0	0	1	526.24	679.90
FOLDER, pressboard, plain, legal, 100s/box	Pack	1.22	0	0	0.17	0	0	0.22	0	0	0.17	0	0	2	851.64	1,515.92

TDD

Items & Specifications	Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue	Total Amount
		Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Total	
FOLDER, tagboard, legal size, 100s/box	Pack	0.22	0	0	0.17	0	0	0.22	0	0	0.17	0	0	1	322.86
FOLDER, tagboard, A4 size, 100s/box	Pack	0.22	0	0	0.17	0	0	0.22	0	0	0.17	0	0	1	197.93
FOLDER, morocco/fancy, legal size, 50s/pack	Pack	0.74	0	0	1.24	0	0.5	0.24	0	0	0.24	0	0	3	892.74
FOLDER, morocco/fancy, A4 size, 50s/pack	Bundle	0.5	0	0	1	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	624.00
GLUE, all purpose, 300 grams min.	jar	2	0	1	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	224.58
INDEX CARD, 3"x5", ruled both sides, 500s/pack	Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	44.45
INDEX CARD, 5"x8", ruled both sides, 500s/pack	Pack	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	99.84
INDEX TAB, self-adhesive, 5 sets/box	Box	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	67.60
LEAD, for mechanical pencil, 0.5mm, 12 pcs/tube	Tube	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	22.88
MAGAZINE FILE BOX, large	Piece	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24	1,070.64
MARKER, fluorescent, 3 colors/set	Set	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	5	208.00
MARKING PEN, whiteboard, black	Piece	4	0	0	2	0	0	4	0	0	3	0	0	13	196.04
MARKING PEN, whiteboard, blue	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	5	75.40
MARKING PEN, whiteboard, red	Piece	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	30.16
MARKING PEN, permanent, black	Piece	7	0	0	2	1	1	4	0	0	2	0	0	17	243.44
MARKING PEN, permanent, blue	Piece	4	1	0	2	0	3	3	0	0	3	0	0	16	229.12
MARKING PEN, permanent, red	Piece	3	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	10	143.20
PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood, A4	Ream	6	5	0	1	0	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	18	1,009.08
PAPER, PPC, A4	Ream	36	11	0	14	4	6	8	7	2	7	0	5	100	14,435.00
PAPER FASTENER, non-rust metal, 50 sets/box	box	6	0	0	1	0	3	2	1	0	0	0	0	13	1,066.52
PAPER CLIP, gem type, jumbo, 48mm, 100s/box	Box	5	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	7	109.20
PAPER CLIP, gem type, 32mm, 100s/box	Box	6	0	0	0	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	12	106.08
PENCIL, lead w/ eraser	Dozen	3.5	0	0	0.333	0	2	1.5	0	0	0	0	0	7	182.53
PUSH PIN, hammer head type, 100s/box	Box	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	3	90.00
RECORD BOOK, 300 pages	Book	7	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	9	453.96
RECORD BOOK, 500 pages	Book	7	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	10	779.80
RIBBON, nylon, manual typewriter	Spool	2	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	6	94.86
RUBBER BAND, #18, min 445 gsm /box	Box	3	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	6	796.08
RULER, plastic, 12"	Piece	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	10.92
SIGN PEN, black	Piece	9	0	0	3	0	0	7	0	0	1	2	0	22	912.56
SIGN PEN, blue	Piece	5	0	0	4	0	0	5	0	0	1	2	0	17	705.16
SIGN PEN, red	Piece	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	4	165.92
STAMP PAD INK, violet, 50ml	bottle	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	54.08
STAPLE WIRE, standard, #35	Box	10	0	0	5	0	0	7	0	0	0	3	0	25	649.50
TAPE, masking (1"), 24mm, 50 meters length	Roll	9	0	3	2	0	1	5	0	1	0	2	0	23	956.80
TAPE, masking (2"), 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	8	0	3	2	0	1	4	0	0	0	2	0	20	1,676.40

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	TDD												** PS Price Catalogue	Total Amount
			Quantity Requirement													
			Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec		
TAPE, transparent, (1"), 24mm, 50 meters	Roll	7	0	0	2	0	1	4	0	1	0	2	0	17	41.60	707.20
TAPE, transparent, (2"), 48mm, 50 meters	Roll	3	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	6	20.38	122.28
TAPE, packaging, 48mm, 50 meters length	Roll	7	3	0	0	2	2	0	0	0	2	0	0	16	19.24	307.84
IMON OFFICE DEVICES																
CUTTER, heavy duty	Piece	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	2	27.04	54.08
PUNCHER, heavy duty	Piece	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	114.40	343.20
SCISSORS, (6")	Piece	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	5	18.72	93.60
SHARPENER, single cutterhead	Piece	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	3	147.35	442.05
STAMPING DATER, self-inking stamp	Piece	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	436.80	436.80
STAPLER, heavy duty, standard	Piece	4	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	162.84	814.20
STAPLER REMOVER, twin jaws	Piece	2	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	19.64	98.20
TAPE DISPENSER, heavy duty, for 24mm(1")	Piece	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	4	40.23	160.92
WASTE BASKET, plastic	Piece	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	20.99	125.94
IMON JANITORIAL SUPPLIES																
RAG, COTTON, (7") in diameter	Kilo	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	43.68	218.40
AL SIZE PAPER																
PAPER, mimeo, Groundwood	Ream	16	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	17	91.52	1,555.84
PAPER, for PPC	Ream	28	11	0	6	1	0	8	1	3	2	0	0	60	173.33	10,399.80
IMON OFFICE EQUIPMENT																
AIRPOT, 4.0 liters, w/ dispenser	Unit	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	1,144.00	1,144.00
FILING CABINET, four (4) drawers, steel, plain finish, w/ 8 ball bearing rollers, gauge 24	Unit	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	7,953.92	15,907.84
ELECTRIC FAN, with stand	Unit	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	764.40	1,528.80
ELECTRIC FAN, wall type	Unit	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	745.68	745.68
INDUSTRIAL FAN, 18" metal blade	Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	934.84	0.00
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY(UPS) line interactive topology, with scaled maintenance free batteries, 520VA-600VA	Unit	2	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	4	2,038.40	8,153.60

LIPPINE NUCLEAR RESEARCH INSTITUTE
 TECHNOLOGY DIFFUSION DIVISION
 ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR 2012

4 / 24

TDD

Items & Specifications		Unit of Measure	Quantity Requirement												** PS Price Catalogue	Total Amount	
			Jan	Feb	March	April	May	June	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec			Total
OTHER ITEMS NOT AVAILABLE AT PS BUT REGULARLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES (pls specify)																	
COMMON COMPUTER SUPPLIES																	
TONER CARTRIDGE HP CB435A	CART		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	2,850.00	8,550.00
TONER CARTRIDGE HP C4936A (HP 18)	CART		5	2	2	4	2	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	20	895.00	17,900.00
TONER CARTRIDGE HP C4939A (HP 18)	CART		5	2	2	4	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	18	650.00	11,700.00
TONER CARTRIDGE HP C4938A (HP 18)	CART		5	2	2	4	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	18	650.00	11,700.00
TONER CARTRIDGE HP C4937A (HP 18)	CART		6	3	2	4	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	20	650.00	13,000.00
TONER CARTRIDGE SAMSUNG ML-1860	CART		3	0	0	2	0	0	3	0	0	2	0	0	10	3,000.00	30,000.00
RJ 45	DOZEN		2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	8	60.00	480.00
UTP CABLE	ROLL		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	2	6,000.00	12,000.00
CRIMPER	PC		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
EXTENSION CORD (3 PRONG W/ 6 SLOTS)	PC		2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
PRONG ADAPTOR	PC		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	100.00	300.00
INK CARTRIDGE HP #703 CD887A BLACK	CART		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	365.00	1,460.00
INK CARTRIDGE HP #703 CD888A COLOR	CART		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	365.00	1,460.00
INK CARTRIDGE HP 51626A BLACK	CART		4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	1,400.00	5,600.00
TONER CARTRIDGE, HP CE285A	CART		1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
EXTERNAL HARD DISK (500GB)	PC		2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4,000.00	8,000.00
USB FLASH DISK 16GB	PC		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	950.00	950.00
INK CARTRIDGE, HP D4160 HP#93 COLOR	Cart		1	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	6	900.00	5,400.00
INK CARTRIDGE, HP D4160 HP#98 BLACK	Cart		1	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	6	800.00	4,800.00
COMMON OFFICE SUPPLIES																	
PREPAID CARDS (CELLPHONE/INTERNET)	PCS		0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	9	0	0	0	15	300.00	4,500.00
PLASTIC BUBBLE WRAP (50m)	m		0	0	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	25	50.00	1,250.00
THERMAL PAPER	PCS		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	2	150.00	300.00
TOKENS FOR MEDIA SEMINARS/PRESSCON	PCS		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30	300.00	9,000.00	
COMMON OFFICE DEVICES																	
SCANNER	UNIT		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
PHOTO/PAPER CUTTER	UNIT		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	400.00	400.00
Screen protector for Canon Camera- EOS7D	piece		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	450.00	450.00
UV Filter for camera- Canon-EOS7D	piece		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
Lithium ion battery for canon camera	piece		0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	4,000.00	4,000.00

325,853.36